Аксессуары: документы
Карманы для документации ELDON DRA, DRB, DRBS
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

Description: Self adhesive, for DIN A4.
Usable depth: 30 mm.
Material: Thermoplastic.
Finish: RAL 7035.
Pack quantity: 1 document pocket with double sided tape.
Item no.
DRA04
DRA, Door, document pocket, plastic Door, document pocket, plastic, DRA
Document pockets, DRB
Description: A large steel document pocket fixed directly onto the door frame.
Usable depth: 68 mm.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Pack quantity: 1 piece with mounting accessories.
Description Material Item no.
Universal document pocket 300mm wide 1.5 mm mild steel DRB0303R5
For 600 mm doors 1.5 mm mild steel DRB600R5
For 800 mm doors 1.5 mm mild steel DRB800R5
DRB, Door, document pocket, mild steel, floor standing Door, document pocket, mild steel, floor standing, DRB
Document pockets, DRBS
Description: A large steel document pocket fixed directly onto the door frame.
Usable depth: 68 mm.
Finish: 400 pre-grained stainless steel.
Pack quantity: 1 piece with mounting accessories.
Description Material Item no.
Universal document pocket 300 mm wide Stainless steel 316L DRBS03030-316L
For 800 mm doors Stainless steel 316L DRBS0800-316L
For 1000 mm doors Stainless steel 316L DRBS1000-316L
DRB, Door, document pocket, mild steel, floor standing Door, document pocket, mild steel, floor standing, DRB
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04